

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No. 114 of 2017**

Chandan Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

21/03/2017	<p>Shri Amarnath Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Smita Ghai, PL for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list it after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p>Judge Judge</p> <p><b>Prashant Kumar Mishra Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant</b></p>	
Ashu		